
 Südwestbank Ski-Cup 2016 
 Mannschafts-RS 

 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE 

  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 U6 weiblich 
 1  SCHEUERMANN Leni  ..................  10  Snow-Company e. V  57,92  1. 

 U8 weiblich 
 6  STREULE Janina  ..................  08  Snow-Company e. V.  41,33  1. 
 5  MEZGER Patricia  ..................  08  SZ Ludwigsburg  0,42  41,75  2. 
 2  KÜHNLE Marie  ..................  09  Snow-Company e.V.  1,63  42,96  3. 
 3  REIMOLD Mara  ..................  08  TSV Musberg  3,64  44,97  4. 
 7  SAILER Livia  ..................  09  Ski Hohenacker  32,75  1:14,08  5. 

 U8 männlich 
 11  SCHREIBER Ben  ..................  09  SZ Schwieberdingen  40,71  1. 
 12  Zeisberger Philipp  ..................  08  SZ Ludwigsburg  1,90  42,61  2. 

 9  BECHTLE Luca  ..................  08  SZ Markgroeningen  3,02  43,73  3. 
 13  HOSS Janne  ..................  09  TSV Musberg  4,61  45,32  4. 

 U10 weiblich 
 15  OTTO Gwen  ..................  06  TSV Musberg  37,10  1. 
 16  MÜLLER Angelina  ..................  06  SC Aichtal  0,43  37,53  2. 
 19  Theurer Mia  ..................  06  SZ Ludwigsburg  3,35  40,45  3. 
 17  HÖHN Leni  ..................  06  SZ Markgroeningen  3,61  40,71  4. 
 18  HÖHN Clara  ..................  06  SZ Markgroeningen  7,03  44,13  5. 
 20  FELLMETH Vera  ..................  06  TSV Musberg  9,28  46,38  6. 

 U10 männlich 
 36  PUJIC David  ..................  06  SZ-Ludwigsburg  36,39  1. 
 28  LUGINSLAND Felix  ..................  06  SZ Ludwigsburg  0,06  36,45  2. 
 32  BISCUBIC Ben  ..................  06  SZ Schwieberdingen  0,17  36,56  3. 
 33  BERGMANN Tom  ..................  07  SZ Schwieberdingen  1,18  37,57  4. 
 31  Theurer Moritz  ..................  06  SZ Ludwigsburg  1,73  38,12  5. 
 35  SCHEUERMANN Emil  ..................  07  Snow-Company e.V.  2,71  39,10  6. 
 23  BÄZNER Levi  ..................  07  SZ Markgroeningen  4,19  40,58  7. 
 24  SAILER Titus  ..................  06  Ski Hohenacker  4,52  40,91  8. 
 25  HOSS Kjell  ..................  06  TSV Musberg  5,43  41,82  9. 
 34  Zeisberger Julius  ..................  06  SZ Ludwigsburg  5,65  42,04  10. 
 26  BECHTLE Yanic  ..................  07  SZ Markgroeningen  5,94  42,33  11. 
 22  SAILER Julius  ..................  07  Ski Hohenacker  6,79  43,18  12. 
 29  SACHS Leopold  ..................  07  SZ Schwieberdingen  10,17  46,56  13. 

 U12 weiblich 
 40  MEZGER Larissa  ..................  04  SZ Ludwigsburg  35,07  1. 
 42  FETZER Luna  ..................  05  TSV Musberg  3,75  38,82  2. 
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 39  FELLMETH Lisa  ..................  04  TSV Musberg  4,34  39,41  3. 
 38  KOPP Nadja  ..................  04  Snow-Company e.V.  4,36  39,43  4. 
 41  BÄZNER Jane  ..................  05  SZ Markgroeningen  4,46  39,53  5. 
 44  HARTMANN Sarah  ..................  04  SC Aichtal  4,95  40,02  6. 
 43  SAUTER Carolina  ..................  05  Ski Hohenacker  5,05  40,12  7. 
 37  LINDENMAIER Anna  ..................  05  SK Stuttgart  9,75  44,82  8. 

 U12 männlich 
 49  TOCHTERMANN Moritz  ..................  05  SZ Ludwigsburg  34,37  1. 
 46  RICHTER Pit  ..................  05  Ski Hohenacker  0,51  34,88  2. 
 50  HARRER Joshua  ..................  05  SC Aichtal  1,26  35,63  3. 
 48  WILDERMUTH Leo  ..................  05  SZ Markgroeningen  1,46  35,83  4. 
 54  PFADENHAUER Max  ..................  05  SZ Schwieberdingen  1,82  36,19  5. 
 51  WÜST Vincent  ..................  05  SC Aichtal  1,87  36,24  6. 
 53  SCHEUERMANN Paul  ..................  05  Snow-Company e.V.  3,94  38,31  7. 
 45  SACHS Vincent  ..................  05  SZ Schwieberdingen  5,11  39,48  8. 
 52  ÖSTERLE Manuel  ..................  05  Snow-Company e.V.  9,95  44,32  9. 

 U14 weiblich 
 58  SCHERRBACHER Luisa  ..................  02  SZ Schwieberdingen  32,21  1. 
 63  BERGMANN Kim  ..................  02  SZ Schwieberdingen  0,45  32,66  2. 
 56  PFADENHAUER Laura  ..................  03  SZ Schwieberdingen  1,89  34,10  3. 
 59  MARTH Isabel  ..................  02  SZ Schwieberdingen  2,36  34,57  4. 
 62  KOHLER Julika  ..................  02  SZ Schwieberdingen  2,70  34,91  5. 

 182  OTTO Kim  ..................  02  TSV Musberg  5,72  37,93  6. 
 61  LITZEL Theresa  ..................  03  Ski Hohenacker  6,44  38,65  7. 
 64  BRUNO Larissa  ..................  03  Snow-Company e. V.  7,61  39,82  8. 
 60  STIDINGER Swantje  ..................  03  Ski Hohenacker  8,22  40,43  9. 

 U14 männlich 
 68  LUGINSLAND Julian  ..................  03  SZ Ludwigsburg  32,99  1. 
 71  SCHOLL Yannick  ..................  02  SZ Ludwigsburg  0,78  33,77  2. 
 66  SCHRETTLINGER Aaron  ..................  02  SZ Ludwigsburg  0,79  33,78  3. 
 67  TEMPES Louis  ..................  02  Snow-Company e.V  3,74  36,73  4. 
 70  Decker Dominik  ..................  03  SZ Ludwigsburg  4,08  37,07  5. 
 65  TRINKNER Tom  ..................  03  Snow-Company e.V.  6,14  39,13  6. 
 69  LINDENMAIER Lars  ..................  03  SK Stuttgart  6,25  39,24  7. 

 U16 weiblich 
 72  Götz Larissa  ..................  00  SZ Ludwigsburg  34,21  1. 
 75  WACKER Annika  ..................  00  SV Boeblingen  0,09  34,30  2. 
 77  LITZEL Clara  ..................  01  Ski Hohenacker  1,28  35,49  3. 
 73  FÜRNHABER Vanessa  ..................  00  SK Stuttgart  2,25  36,46  4. 
 76  STIDINGER Anabel-Sophie  ..................  01  Ski Hohenacker  3,38  37,59  5. 
 74  STROBEL Lisa  ..................  01  SK Stuttgart  5,34  39,55  6. 
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 U16 männlich 
 84  GRUNWALD Julius  ..................  00  SC Aichtal  33,11  1. 
 86  LEMKE Malte  ..................  01  SZ Schwieberdingen  0,19  33,30  2. 
 79  PROBST Manuel  ..................  00  SZ Schwieberdingen  0,38  33,49  3. 
 81  SCHLECHT Leo  ..................  00  SV Boeblingen  1,10  34,21  4. 
 87  WILDERMUTH Max  ..................  01  SZ Markgroeningen  1,72  34,83  5. 
 83  TRINKNER Timo  ..................  00  Snow-Company e.V.  2,59  35,70  6. 
 82  PETER Daniel  ..................  01  SV Boeblingen  2,84  35,95  7. 
 85  Heinle Jonas  ..................  00  SZ Ludwigsburg  3,71  36,82  8. 

 Damen 
 89  HASLER Jennier  ..................  91  Ski Hohenacker  33,78  1. 
 91  FETZER Nicole  ..................  72  TSV Musberg  0,20  33,98  2. 
 92  Stauch Lisa  ..................  94  SZ Ludwigsburg  0,67  34,45  3. 
 93  RICHTER Marie  ..................  95  Ski Hohenacker  0,77  34,55  4. 

 181  MEZGER Kerstin  ..................  76  SZ Ludwigsburg  1,33  35,11  5. 
 97  ROHM Fabienne  ..................  95  SK Stuttgart  1,45  35,23  6. 

 180  HAASIS Julia  ..................  98  SAV Stuttgart  2,26  36,04  7. 
 88  WÜNSCH Katharina  ..................  96  Ski Hohenacker  2,68  36,46  8. 
 95  ALBRECHT Cristina  ..................  98  SK Stuttgart  2,97  36,75  9. 
 90  Heinle Lea  ..................  98  SZ Ludwigsburg  3,27  37,05  10. 

 184  THEURER Petra  ..................  74  SZ Ludwigsburg  4,05  37,83  11. 
 94  GÖTZ Janina  ..................  96  TSV Musberg  5,95  39,73  12. 
 96  STROBEL Paulina  ..................  99  SK Stuttgart  6,43  40,21  13. 

 Herren 
 119  BÜTOW Felix  ..................  98  SZ Ludwigsburg  33,02  1. 
 114  SCHMID David  ..................  99  Snow-Company e. V.  0,03  33,05  2. 
 101  HASLER David  ..................  86  Ski Hohenacker  0,12  33,14  3. 
 100  RICHTER Luca  ..................  99  Ski Hohenacker  0,31  33,33  4. 
 108  GENTNER Adrian  ..................  98  SV Boeblingen  0,33  33,35  5. 
 106  SCHREIBER Roland  ..................  75  SZ Schwieberdingen  0,43  33,45  6. 
 121  GÖTZ Luca  ..................  98  TSV Musberg  1,10  34,12  7. 
 112  BUCHALI Felix  ..................  91  Ski Hohenacker  1,26  34,28  8. 
 107  MOZER Constantin  ..................  97  Ski Hohenacker  1,37  34,39  9. 
 109  PFADENHAUER Michael  ..................  68  SZ Schwieberdingen  1,59  34,61  10. 
 127  SCHMID Andreas  ..................  89  SZ Schwieberdingen  1,60  34,62  11. 
 113  BERGMANN Oliver  ..................  68  SZ Schwieberdingen  1,76  34,78  12. 
 128  EISENHARDT Robin  ..................  95  SV Boeblingen  1,88  34,90  13. 
 98  WINGER Matthias  ..................  70  SV Boeblingen  2,20  35,22  14. 

 122  ROHM Pirmin  ..................  93  SK Stuttgart  2,26  35,28  15. 
 103  FESTAG Max  ..................  99  SZ Markgroeningen  2,33  35,35  16. 
 115  BETTERMANN Laurin  ..................  95  SV Boeblingen  2,43  35,45  17. 
 102  RÜCKERT Sven  ..................  98  SK Stuttgart  2,58  35,60  18. 
 110  SCHMID Thomas  ..................  67  Snow-Company e. V.  2,86  35,88  19. 
 124  STECKLER Sven  ..................  99  SV Boeblingen  3,11  36,13  20. 
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 104  HÖRR Laurents  ..................  97  SZ Schwieberdingen  3,21  36,23  21. 
 120  RÜCKERT Jens  ..................  96  SK Stuttgart  3,75  36,77  22. 
 125  STREULE Thomas  ..................  69  Snow-Company e. V.  3,77  36,79  23. 
 129  HOSS Marc  ..................  70  TSV Musberg  4,17  37,19  24. 
 111  TEMPES Andreas  ..................  68  Snow-Company e. V.  4,58  37,60  25. 
 183  OTTO Mark  ..................  64  TSV Musberg  5,08  38,10  26. 
 130  REIMOLD Gerd  ..................  67  TSV Musberg  5,74  38,76  27. 
 118  BORBIL Lucian  ..................  65  SZ Ludwigsburg  5,95  38,97  28. 
 117  REUTER Dominic  ..................  99  SK Stuttgart  6,43  39,45  29. 
 123  RUBE Jürgen  ..................  65  Snow-Company e.V.  7,17  40,19  30. 
 131  SACHS Christopher  ..................  71  SZ Schwieberdingen  7,23  40,25  31. 
 126  GENTNER Tilman  ..................  64  SV Boeblingen  24,27  57,29  32. 

 Nicht am Start 

 4  STROHM Milla  ..................  08  SK Stuttgart 
 10  HARRER Noah  ..................  08  SC Aichtal 
 27  OSTERMAIR Felix  ..................  07  SZ Markgroeningen 

 105  HACHTEL Niklas  ..................  97  SZ Schwieberdingen 

 Nicht im Ziel 

 30  KEHL Moris  ..................  07  SV Boeblingen 
 55  TOCHTERMANN Max  ..................  04  SZ Ludwigsburg 
 80  VOLLMER Marius  ..................  01  TSV Musberg 
 99  PRINZING Paul  ..................  97  SZ Schwieberdingen 

 Disqualifiziert 

 14  NEUBERT Agnes  ..................  06  Torfehler Tor 13  SC Aichtal 
 21  KÜHNLE Robin  ..................  07  Torfehler Tor 13  Snow-Company e.V. 
 57  STÄBLER Sophie  ..................  03  Torfehler Tor 13  TSV Musberg 

 Schiedsrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:      132 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:      121 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:        11 
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 Kinder weiblich / Ludwigsburg 4  1.  1:57,27 

 40  MEZGER Larissa  ..................  04  SZ Ludwigsburg  35,07 
 19  Theurer Mia  ..................  06  SZ Ludwigsburg  40,45 

 5  MEZGER Patricia  ..................  08  SZ Ludwigsburg  41,75 

 Kinder weiblich / Winterbach 2  2.  2:03,72  6,45 

 38  KOPP Nadja  ..................  04  Snow-Company e.V.  39,43 
 6  STREULE Janina  ..................  08  Snow-Company e. V.  41,33 
 2  KÜHNLE Marie  ..................  09  Snow-Company e.V.  42,96 

 Kinder weiblich / Markgröningen 2  3.  2:04,37  7,10 

 41  BÄZNER Jane  ..................  05  SZ Markgroeningen  39,53 
 17  HÖHN Leni  ..................  06  SZ Markgroeningen  40,71 
 18  HÖHN Clara  ..................  06  SZ Markgroeningen  44,13 
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 Kinder männlich / Ludwigsburg 3  1.  1:47,21 

 49  TOCHTERMANN Moritz  ..................  05  SZ Ludwigsburg  34,37 
 36  PUJIC David  ..................  06  SZ-Ludwigsburg  36,39 
 28  LUGINSLAND Felix  ..................  06  SZ Ludwigsburg  36,45 

 Kinder männlich / Schwieberdingen 1  2.  1:53,61  6,40 

 32  BISCUBIC Ben  ..................  06  SZ Schwieberdingen  36,56 
 33  BERGMANN Tom  ..................  07  SZ Schwieberdingen  37,57 
 45  SACHS Vincent  ..................  05  SZ Schwieberdingen  39,48 

 Kinder männlich / Hohenacker 3  3.  1:58,97  11,76 

 46  RICHTER Pit  ..................  05  Ski Hohenacker  34,88 
 24  SAILER Titus  ..................  06  Ski Hohenacker  40,91 
 22  SAILER Julius  ..................  07  Ski Hohenacker  43,18 

 Kinder männlich / Winterbach 1  4.  2:01,73  14,52 

 53  SCHEUERMANN Paul  ..................  05  Snow-Company e.V.  38,31 
 35  SCHEUERMANN Emil  ..................  07  Snow-Company e.V.  39,10 
 52  ÖSTERLE Manuel  ..................  05  Snow-Company e.V.  44,32 

 Kinder männlich / Markgröningen 3  5.  2:06,64  19,43 

 23  BÄZNER Levi  ..................  07  SZ Markgroeningen  40,58 
 26  BECHTLE Yanic  ..................  07  SZ Markgroeningen  42,33 

 9  BECHTLE Luca  ..................  08  SZ Markgroeningen  43,73 
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 Schüler weiblich / Schwieberdingen 2  1.  1:38,97 

 58  SCHERRBACHER Luisa  ..................  02  SZ Schwieberdingen  32,21 
 63  BERGMANN Kim  ..................  02  SZ Schwieberdingen  32,66 
 56  PFADENHAUER Laura  ..................  03  SZ Schwieberdingen  34,10 

 Schüler weiblich / Hohenacker 4  2.  1:56,36  17,39 

 76  STIDINGER Anabel-Sophie  ..................  01  Ski Hohenacker  37,59 
 61  LITZEL Theresa  ..................  03  Ski Hohenacker  38,65 
 43  SAUTER Carolina  ..................  05  Ski Hohenacker  40,12 

 Schüler weiblich / Musberg 1  3.  2:03,20  24,23 

 42  FETZER Luna  ..................  05  TSV Musberg  38,82 
 39  FELLMETH Lisa  ..................  04  TSV Musberg  39,41 

 3  REIMOLD Mara  ..................  08  TSV Musberg  44,97 
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 Schüler männlich / Ludwigsburg 2  1.  1:40,54 

 68  LUGINSLAND Julian  ..................  03  SZ Ludwigsburg  32,99 
 71  SCHOLL Yannick  ..................  02  SZ Ludwigsburg  33,77 
 66  SCHRETTLINGER Aaron  ..................  02  SZ Ludwigsburg  33,78 

 Schüler männlich / Schwieberdingen 3  2.  1:41,70  1,16 

 86  LEMKE Malte  ..................  01  SZ Schwieberdingen  33,30 
 79  PROBST Manuel  ..................  00  SZ Schwieberdingen  33,49 
 62  KOHLER Julika  ..................  02  SZ Schwieberdingen  34,91 

 Schüler männlich / Aichtal 1  3.  1:44,98  4,44 

 84  GRUNWALD Julius  ..................  00  SC Aichtal  33,11 
 50  HARRER Joshua  ..................  05  SC Aichtal  35,63 
 51  WÜST Vincent  ..................  05  SC Aichtal  36,24 

 Schüler männlich / Winterbach 3  4.  1:51,56  11,02 

 83  TRINKNER Timo  ..................  00  Snow-Company e.V.  35,70 
 67  TEMPES Louis  ..................  02  Snow-Company e.V  36,73 
 65  TRINKNER Tom  ..................  03  Snow-Company e.V.  39,13 
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 Jugend/Aktive weiblich / Ludwigsburg 5  1.  1:43,77 

 72  Götz Larissa  ..................  00  SZ Ludwigsburg  34,21 
 92  Stauch Lisa  ..................  94  SZ Ludwigsburg  34,45 

 181  MEZGER Kerstin  ..................  76  SZ Ludwigsburg  35,11 

 Jugend/Aktive weiblich / Hohenacker 2  2.  1:43,82  0,05 

 89  HASLER Jennier  ..................  91  Ski Hohenacker  33,78 
 93  RICHTER Marie  ..................  95  Ski Hohenacker  34,55 
 77  LITZEL Clara  ..................  01  Ski Hohenacker  35,49 

 Jugend/Aktive weiblich / Stuttgart 3  3.  1:48,44  4,67 

 97  ROHM Fabienne  ..................  95  SK Stuttgart  35,23 
 73  FÜRNHABER Vanessa  ..................  00  SK Stuttgart  36,46 
 95  ALBRECHT Cristina  ..................  98  SK Stuttgart  36,75 

 Jugend/Aktive weiblich / Musberg 2  4.  1:49,01  5,24 

 91  FETZER Nicole  ..................  72  TSV Musberg  33,98 
 15  OTTO Gwen  ..................  06  TSV Musberg  37,10 

 182  OTTO Kim  ..................  02  TSV Musberg  37,93 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Hohenacker 1  1.  1:40,75 

 101  HASLER David  ..................  86  Ski Hohenacker  33,14 
 100  RICHTER Luca  ..................  99  Ski Hohenacker  33,33 
 112  BUCHALI Felix  ..................  91  Ski Hohenacker  34,28 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Schwieberdingen 5  2.  1:42,68  1,93 

 106  SCHREIBER Roland  ..................  75  SZ Schwieberdingen  33,45 
 109  PFADENHAUER Michael  ..................  68  SZ Schwieberdingen  34,61 
 127  SCHMID Andreas  ..................  89  SZ Schwieberdingen  34,62 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Böblingen 1  3.  1:43,47  2,72 

 108  GENTNER Adrian  ..................  98  SV Boeblingen  33,35 
 128  EISENHARDT Robin  ..................  95  SV Boeblingen  34,90 
 98  WINGER Matthias  ..................  70  SV Boeblingen  35,22 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Böblingen 2  4.  1:43,96  3,21 

 81  SCHLECHT Leo  ..................  00  SV Boeblingen  34,21 
 75  WACKER Annika  ..................  00  SV Boeblingen  34,30 

 115  BETTERMANN Laurin  ..................  95  SV Boeblingen  35,45 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Winterbach 5  5.  1:45,72  4,97 

 114  SCHMID David  ..................  99  Snow-Company e. V.  33,05 
 110  SCHMID Thomas  ..................  67  Snow-Company e. V.  35,88 
 125  STREULE Thomas  ..................  69  Snow-Company e. V.  36,79 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Markgröningen 1  6.  1:46,01  5,26 

 87  WILDERMUTH Max  ..................  01  SZ Markgroeningen  34,83 
 103  FESTAG Max  ..................  99  SZ Markgroeningen  35,35 
 48  WILDERMUTH Leo  ..................  05  SZ Markgroeningen  35,83 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Stuttgart 2  7.  1:47,65  6,90 

 122  ROHM Pirmin  ..................  93  SK Stuttgart  35,28 
 102  RÜCKERT Sven  ..................  98  SK Stuttgart  35,60 
 120  RÜCKERT Jens  ..................  96  SK Stuttgart  36,77 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Ludwigsburg 1  8.  1:48,81  8,06 

 119  BÜTOW Felix  ..................  98  SZ Ludwigsburg  33,02 
 85  Heinle Jonas  ..................  00  SZ Ludwigsburg  36,82 

 118  BORBIL Lucian  ..................  65  SZ Ludwigsburg  38,97 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Musberg 3  9.  1:50,98  10,23 

 121  GÖTZ Luca  ..................  98  TSV Musberg  34,12 
 183  OTTO Mark  ..................  64  TSV Musberg  38,10 
 130  REIMOLD Gerd  ..................  67  TSV Musberg  38,76 
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 Südwestbank Ski-Cup 2016 
 Mannschafts-RS 

 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG 

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 Jugend/Aktive männlich / Musberg Hoss Family Racing  10.  2:04,33  23,58 

 129  HOSS Marc  ..................  70  TSV Musberg  37,19 
 25  HOSS Kjell  ..................  06  TSV Musberg  41,82 
 13  HOSS Janne  ..................  09  TSV Musberg  45,32 

 Schiedsrichter 
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